
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
9 – 10 SEPTEMBER  2006 

 

 

 

 

RESULTAT 
 

 

 

 

Florett Herrar  

 

 

1. Mattias Magnusson  Göteborgs FK Göteborg  

2. Martin Magnusson  Göteborgs FK 

3. Simon Enarsson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

3. Christos Makropoulos  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

5. Tomasz Góral  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

6. Andreas Nicolaidis  MF 19  Malmö 

7. Martin Roth – Kronwall  Göteborgs FK 

8. Filip Hedenskog  Ängby FK 

9. Martin Lundegard  Göteborgs FK  

10 Erik Pleijel   Ängby FK 

11. Johan Bång   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

12. Henrik Ljungberg  Ängby FK 

13. Johan Ljungberg  Ängby FK 

14. Henric Lundegard  Göteborgs FK 

15. Erik Wikström  Kalmar FK 

 

 

 

 



Florett Damer  

 

 

1. Carin Klar   FK Chapman Karlskrona  

2. Camilla Martinsson  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Elin Brännström  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

4. Sofie Dyberg  FK Aramis  Helsingborg  

 

 

 

 

 

Florett Herrar Juniorer 

 

 

1. Andreas Nicolaidis  MF 19  Malmö 

2. Martin Lundegard  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Johan Bång   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

3. Johan Ljungberg  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

5. Gustaf Brännström  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

6. Erik Pleijel   Ängby FK 

7. Henrik Ljungberg  Ängby FK 

8. Filip Hedenskog  Ängby FK 

9. Adrian Stiessel  FK Chapman 

10. Edward Flyborg  Ängby FK 

11. Oskar Weinberger  Ängby FK 

12. Viktor Johansson  FK Chapman 

13. Ludvig Flyborg  Ängby FK  

 

 

 

 

 

Florett Damer Juniorer 

 

 

1. Carin Klar   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

2. Elin Brännström  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Camilla Martinsson  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

4. Rebecka Andersson  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

5. Gabrielle Göthberg  Göteborgs FK 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Florett Herrar Kadetter 

 

 

1. Oskar Weinberger  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

2. Gustaf Brännström  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Denis Dordevic  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

3. Viktor Johansson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

5. Erik Isaksson  MF 19  Malmö 

6. Edward Flyborg  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

7. Ludvig Flyborg  Ängby FK 

8. Viktor Jönsson  MF 19 

9. Joakim Rosenlund  MF 19 

10. Oscar Bagge   Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

11. Gustaf Deijnoff  MF 19 

 

 

 

 

 

Florett Damer Kadetter 

 

 

1. Rebecka Andersson  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

2. Julia von Platen  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Linnea Hultgren  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

3. Jeanette Karlsson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

5. Kristina Öberg  FK Aramis  

6. Matilda Svensson  FK Chapman 

 

 

 

 

 

Värja Herrar 

 

 

1. Oscar Dyberg  FK Chapman Karlskrona  

2. Thomas Sievert  FK Scaramouche Örnsköldsvik 

3. Peter Lindholm  FK Chapman 

3. Adrian Stiessel  FK Chapman 

5. Martin Johannesson  FK Chapman 

6. Ulf Wikström  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

 

 

 

 

 



Värja Herrar Juniorer 

 

 

1. Adrian Stiessel  FK Chapman Karlskrona  

2. Philip von Platen  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Johan Leijonhielm  FK Chapman 

3. Thomas Sievert  FK Scaramouche Örnsköldsvik 

5. Joakim Lindqvist  Halmstad FS Halmstad 

6. Björn Malmquist  Ystad FK  Ystad 

7. Kristoffer Kallerup  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

 

 

 

 

 

Värja Damer 

 

 

1. Sofie Dyberg  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

2. Anneli Strand  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Sofia Sievert   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

3. Elin Wikström  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

5. Jannie Stålgren  FK Chapman  

6. Susanne Ehn  FK Chapman 

7. Jeanette Karlsson  FK Chapman 

 

  

 

 

 

Värja Damer Juniorer 

 

 

1. Maja Robertsson  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

2. Hanna Höckerfelt  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

3. Susanne Ehn  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

3. Sara Eliasson  FK Aramis 

5. Elin Wikström  Kalmar FK   

6. Johanna Svensson  FK Chapman 

 

 

 

 


